
Applications
•  It is widely used in optical network scenarios such as central office, FTTX and LAN etc.

Multi-mode OM4 Fiber Patch Cords

Products Details

Connector Type Connector

fiber type Cable OD

Insertion Loss (dB) Return Loss (dB)

Fiber core Jacket

①A-Connector ②A-Polish Method ③B-Connector ④B-Polish Method ⑤FiberType ⑥Fiber Core ⑦Jacket ⑧Cable OD ⑨Length

a≈SC a≈UPC a≈SC a≈UPC a≈OM4 a≈Simplex a≈PVC a≈0.9mm a≈3m
b≈LC b≈APC b≈LC b≈APC ┅ b≈Double b≈LSZH b≈2.0mm b≈5m
c≈FC ┅ c≈FC ┅ ┅ ┅ ┅ c≈3.0mm c≈10m
d≈ST ┅ d≈ST ┅ ┅ ┅ ┅ ┅ d≈20m

Operating Environment ﹣25°C ~ +70°C

Product purchasing information

OM4 0.9mm、2.0mm、3.0mm

≤0.3dB ≥30dB

Simplex、Double core LSZH/PVC

•  It is widely used in optical network scenarios such as central office, FTTX and LAN etc.

Specifications
SC、LC、FC、ST PC

d≈ST ┅ d≈ST ┅ ┅ ┅ ┅ ┅ d≈20m
┅ ┅ ┅ ┅ ┅ ┅ ┅ ┅ Customized

①～⑨Need customers  choice


